M
ag
na
-B
ul
b®
Bl
in

6.4 mm (1/4”) 16010 8900 1334
7.9 mm (5/16”) 22240 13340 2091
How to Order
To order Magna-Bulb fasteners, specify the part number from the Fastener Specifications table above.
Fastener Specifications
Materials and Finishes
Material Finish
Sleeve Steel Zinc Plated with Gold Chromate
Pin Steel Zinc Plated with Gold Dichromate
C
B
F
A
D
E
tel/fax: +48 59 8631417
e-mail: biuro@uni-bis.com
UNI-BIS Sp. z o.o.
Dystrybutor
In
st
al
la
tio
n
To
ol
in
g
Magna-Bulb® Installation Tooling
Code Diameter Nose Ass. Fig. A mm B mm C mm D mm Pneumatic Tooling Hydraulic Tooling
6 4.8 mm (3/16”) 99-3300 1 49.3 19.1 - - 2025 / 2025V / LH-224 2480
99-3303 1 55.9 19.1 - - 2025 / 2025V / LH-224 2480
99-3303L 1 55.9 19.1 - - 2025L 2480L
99-3304 1 157.5 19.1 - - 2025 / 2025V / LH-224 2480
Nose Assembly integral with Tool 241E -
8 6.4 mm (1/4”) 99-3301 1 49.3 19.1 - - 2025 / 2025V / LH-224 2480
99-3305 1 50.1 19.1 - - 2025 / 2025V / LH-224 2480
99-3305L 1 50.1 19.1 - - 2025L 2480L
99-3306 1 157.5 19.1 - - 2025 / 2025V / LH-224 2480
Nose Assembly integral with Tool 241E -
10 7.9 mm (5/16”) 99-3307 2 91.7 27.3 56.0 23.9 245 / 246 / 255 / 256 2503
FIG 1 FIG 2
A B A
B
C
D
Huck Installation Tools
Huck installation tools consist of a nose assembly and a tool. The choice
of tool and nose assembly is determined by the fastener diameter and
application.
Tools and nose assemblies are easily changed as installation
requirements demand. Huck offers pneumatic and hydraulic installation
tools.
Pneumatic tools operate on 6.2-6.9 bar (90-100 psi) air pressure.
The lighter weight hydraulic tools operate on hydraulic power supplied by
a Huck POWERIG® Hydraulic Unit.
Installation Sequence
Click Here to view animation of installation sequence
Note: Other tool and nose assembly combinations may be available for specific applications. Please contact Huck for details.
Items in bold are part of our FOCUS Tooling Range
tel/fax: +48 59 8631417
e-mail: biuro@uni-bis.com
UNI-BIS Sp. z o.o.
Dystrybutor